ACCESS TRAFFICTOLLPARKING
Effective protection against crawling
underneath
The skirt blocks off the area below the
barrier boom and thus effectively
prevents anyone crawling underneath.
This allows the barrier to be used for
entry and access control at the same

The skirt can be used with the following barriers:
Item number Description Access Access
-L
Access
Pro
Access
Pro-L
Access
Pro-H
Access
XL2
Access
XXL
Parking
Pro
GS-030 Skirt for barrier widths up to 3.0 m
GS-040 Skirt for barrier widths up to 4.0 m
GS-050 Skirt for barrier widths up to 5.0 m
GS-060 Skirt for barrier widths up to 6.0 m
1
GS-070 Skirt for barrier widths up to 7.0 m
GS-080 Skirt for barrier widths up to 8.0 m
GS-090 Skirt for barrier widths up to 9.0 m
2
GS-100 Skirt for barrier widths up to 10.0 m
The skirt parts are supplied loose. The barrier housing is prepared for the installation of the skirt. It is not possible to use LED strips (red/green) with the standard
skirt. Support posts or pendulum supports are required for their use.
1 The maximum length of a barrier boom with a skirt on the Access Pro-H is 5 m with pendulum support and 5.5 m with support posts.
2 The maximum length of a barrier boom with a skirt on the Access XL2 is 8.5 m.